
Size Usage Range Maximum 

Allowable

Description Part # 
Minimum  

Diameter

Maximum 

Diameter

Back 

Pressure     

PSI and 

Head

Required 

Inflation 

Pressure

Weight
Deflated 

Diameter

Deflated 

Length

Inflation 

Fitting

Eye Bolt Size & 

Quantity
Bypass

6"-12" FatBoy Tester™ 225-612
5.5"             

150mm 

12.30"   

310mm

11 PSI                       

            25 FT
30 PSI 10 lbs 5.25" 27"

1/4" QD 

Nipple 

(removable) 

 (1) 3/8" Frontside                   

               (1) 3/8" 

Optional Backside  

(1) 3/4" Flexible  

(1) 1/4" Flexible


